
SMJWL hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 13, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 3

Bowie

Thomas Stone

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Bowie

Bowie

Laurel

Pin at 0:26

Pin at 2:17

20-18

Tech Fall 20-2

Wolfpack

Bowie

Bowie

Wolfpack

Judah Watson (3)

Arius Moore (3)

Bryce Rawlings (3)

Gino Holmes (3)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 2:37

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:51

Wolfpack

Gino Holmes (3)

Pin at 0:59

Wolfpack

Bryce Rawlings (3)

Wolfpack

Laurel

Pin at 0:47

Laurel
6

10

11

Bowie

L7

L3

L4

8-1

Laurel

Pin at 0:30

Bowie
Laurel

Pin at 0:22

Bowie

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Thomas Stone

Bowie
Pin at 2:32

Bowie
5

9

Bowie

L8

L1

L2

Braydon Rice (3)

Landon Clarke (3)

Landon Clarke (3)

Judah Watson (3)

Landon Clarke (3)

Arius Moore (3)

Paxton Bowden (3)

Jordan Mann (3)

Paxton Bowden (3)

Arius Moore (3)

Paxton Bowden (3)

Jordan Mann (3)

Braydon Rice (3)

Bryce Rawlings (3)

Gino Holmes (3)

Judah Watson (3)

Arius Moore (3)

Landon Clarke (3)

201

202

203

204

219

220

224

225

237

238

249.

255

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

Gino Holmes (3)

Arius Moore (3)

Bowie

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Bryce Rawlings (3)

Bryce Rawlings (3)

L-201

L-202

L-203

L-204

L-225

L-224

Landon Clarke (3)

Arius Moore (3)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 13, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 4

Bowie

Thomas Stone

Thomas Stone

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Bowie

BYE

Pin at 0:35

Pin at 1:23

BYE

Bowie

Thomas Stone

Thomas Stone

Wolfpack

KayShawn Washington (4)

Donnie Wright (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

Alijah Long (4)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Tech Fall 15-0

Thomas Stone

Pin at 0:20

Thomas Stone

KayShawn Washington (4)

Pin at 2:38

Thomas Stone

Donnie Wright (4)

Bowie
BYE

Bowie
6

10

11

Bowie

L7

L3

L4

Major Dec. 8-0

Bowie

10-4

Wolfpack
Bowie

Major Dec. 12-4

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Wolfpack

BYE

Wolfpack
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Jonathan King (3)

BYE

Jonathan King (3)

Alijah Long (4)

Alijah Long (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

BYE

Saadiq Ware (4)

Saadiq Ware (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

Alijah Long (4)

KayShawn Washington (4)

Donnie Wright (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

BYE

Saadiq Ware (4)

Jonathan King (3)

BYE

205

206

226

227

239

240

250.

256.

Thomas Stone

SECOND PLACE

Donnie Wright (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

Wolfpack

Thomas Stone

FIRST PLACE

KayShawn Washington (4)

KayShawn Washington (4)

L-205

L-206

L-227

L-226

Alijah Long (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 13, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 5

Bowie

Bowie

Wolfpack

Bowie

Wolfpack

Bowie

BYE

8-2

Pin at 2:17

BYE

Bowie

Bowie

Bowie

Bowie

Austin Hayes (5)

Ansar KMT (5)

Liam Smith (5)

Charles Fowler-Martinez (
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

5-2

Bowie

Pin at 2:40

Bowie

Austin Hayes (5)

Pin at 2:15

Bowie

Ansar KMT (5)

Wolfpack
BYE

Wolfpack
6

10

11

Bowie

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:17

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:23

Wolfpack
Wolfpack

Pin at 0:25

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Wolfpack

BYE

Wolfpack
5

9

Bowie

L8

L1

L2

Braydon Wilson (5)

BYE

Braydon Wilson (5)

Charles Fowler-Martinez (

Braydon Wilson (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

BYE

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Liam Smith (5)

Charles Fowler-Martinez (

Austin Hayes (5)

Braydon Wilson (5)

Liam Smith (5)

BYE

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Ansar KMT (5)

BYE

207

208

228

229

241

242

251.

257.

Bowie

SECOND PLACE

Austin Hayes (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Wolfpack

Bowie

FIRST PLACE

Ansar KMT (5)

Ansar KMT (5)

L-207

L-208

L-229

L-228

Braydon Wilson (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 13, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 7

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

Bowie

Bowie

Thomas Stone

Bowie

Pin at 0:19

Tech Fall 16-0

Pin at 3:37

10-8

Laurel

Laurel

Laurel

Bowie

Tyler Stephens (7)

Tejan Hadiru (7)

Dylan Mayo (7)

Logan Fulda (7)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:55

Laurel

Pin at 0:36

Laurel

Tyler Stephens (7)

13-7

Bowie

Dylan Mayo (7)

Thomas Stone

Laurel

5-0

Laurel
6

10

11

Laurel

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 2:43

Laurel

8-7

Laurel
Bowie

Win by Forfeit

Bowie

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Bowie

Bowie
Pin at 0:10

Bowie
5

9

Laurel

L8

L1

L2

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Adrian Marroquin (7)

Adrian Marroquin (7)

Logan Fulda (7)

Logan Fulda (7)

Logan Fulda (7)

Santiago Molina (7)

Leilani Santiago (7)

Leilani Santiago (7)

Tejan Hadiru (7)

Logan Fulda (7)

Tyler Stephens (7)

Tejan Hadiru (7)

Adrian Marroquin (7)

Santiago Molina (7)

Leilani Santiago (7)

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Dylan Mayo (7)

209

210

211

212

221

222

230

231

243

244

252..

258.

Bowie

SECOND PLACE

Dylan Mayo (7)

Logan Fulda (7)

Laurel

Laurel

FIRST PLACE

Tyler Stephens (7)

Tyler Stephens (7)

L-209

L-210

L-211

L-212

L-231

L-230

Leilani Santiago (7)

Leilani Santiago (7)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 13, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 8

Thomas Stone

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Laurel

Thomas Stone

Laurel

Pin at 0:27

Pin at 0:21

Pin at 1:59

BYE

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Thomas Stone

Laurel

Devin Carpenter (8)

Bryce Johnson (8)

Moosa Malik (8)

Cameron Gill (8)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:24

Thomas Stone

8-4 (OT)

Wolfpack

Devin Carpenter (8)

Pin at 0:13

Thomas Stone

Bryce Johnson (8)

Wolfpack
BYE

Wolfpack
6

10

11

Wolfpack

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:52

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:57

Wolfpack
Thomas Stone

Pin at 0:27

Thomas Stone

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Laurel

Thomas Stone
Pin at 0:14

Thomas Stone
5

9

Laurel

L8

L1

L2

Owen Maxwell (8)

BYE

Owen Maxwell (8)

Cameron Gill (8)

Owen Maxwell (8)

Owen Maxwell (8)

Will Henderson (8)

Lemuel McGlone (8)

Will Henderson (8)

Moosa Malik (8)

Will Henderson (8)

Devin Carpenter (8)

Owen Maxwell (8)

BYE

Cameron Gill (8)

Lemuel McGlone (8)

Bryce Johnson (8)

Moosa Malik (8)

213

214

215

223..

232

233

245

246

253.

259.

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

Devin Carpenter (8)

Owen Maxwell (8)

Wolfpack

Thomas Stone

FIRST PLACE

Bryce Johnson (8)

Bryce Johnson (8)

L-213

L-214

L-215

L-233

L-232

Will Henderson (8)

Will Henderson (8)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 13, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 10

Bowie

Thomas Stone

Laurel

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Thomas Stone

BYE

Pin at 1:57

Pin at 0:30

BYE

Bowie

Wolfpack

Thomas Stone

Wolfpack

Colin Ebey (10)

Ezra Dendy (10)

RJ Bucknor (10)

Taylor Bates (10)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:30

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:34

Wolfpack

Colin Ebey (10)

Pin at 0:43

Wolfpack

RJ Bucknor (10)

Laurel
BYE

Laurel
6

10

11

Bowie

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:27

Bowie

Pin at 2:33

Thomas Stone
Bowie

9-5

Thomas Stone

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Thomas Stone

BYE

Thomas Stone
5

9

Thomas Stone

L8

L1

L2

Elye Theile (10)

BYE

Elye Theile (10)

Taylor Bates (10)

Taylor Bates (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

BYE

DJ Johnson (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

Ezra Dendy (10)

Taylor Bates (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

Elye Theile (10)

RJ Bucknor (10)

BYE

Colin Ebey (10)

Ezra Dendy (10)

BYE

216

217

234

235

247

248.

254.

260..

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

Colin Ebey (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

Thomas Stone

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

RJ Bucknor (10)

RJ Bucknor (10)

L-216

L-217

L-235

L-234

Taylor Bates (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 13, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 14.16

Laurel

Laurel

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Thomas Stone

Thomas Stone

6-4

Pin at 1:42

Pin at 0:41

Wolfpack

Thomas Stone

Thomas Stone

3

2

1

Wolfpack

Laurel

Thomas Stone

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Parker Stone (16)

Ali Malash (14)

Joey Wilson (16)

Ali Malash (14)

Ali Malash (14)

Parker Stone (16)

Parker Stone (16)

Joey Wilson (16)

Joey Wilson (16)

Joey Wilson (16)

Joey Wilson (16)

Parker Stone (16)

218

236

261

0

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  2

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


